

**CIPP REHAB OF LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY AND STORM
SEWER INTERCEPTORS - 2016**

CONTRACT NO. 7756

DATE: 7/8/16

			Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation	Michels Corporation	Visu-Sewer, Inc
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10704 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$69,808.00	\$50,000.00
10914 - MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$47,600.00	\$22,000.00
50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	2305.00	\$105.00	\$242,025.00	\$113.00	\$142.00
50909 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 30-INCH DIAMETER SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	4660.00	\$140.00	\$652,400.00	\$141.00	\$166.00
50909 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH	3.00	\$1,235.00	\$3,705.00	\$850.00	\$350.00
90030 - CIPP PIPELINE PRE- TREATMENT - EACH	31.00	\$300.00	\$9,300.00	\$720.00	\$225.00
90031 - WASTEWATER CONTROL - HEAVY FLOW - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$330,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$455,000.00	\$487,750.00
10702 - TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$100.00
10912 - MOBILIZATION FOR STORM SEWER INSTALLATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,955.00	\$100.00
50908 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 24-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F.	300.00	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$116.00	\$142.00
50909 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 30-INCH DIAMETER STORM SEWER MAINS - L.F.	273.00	\$175.00	\$47,775.00	\$158.00	\$166.00
11 Items	Totals		\$1,407,205.00	\$1,598,392.00	\$1,756,763.00